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Homes For Rent

S RoostM m FSBO 886 LLOYD ST. HOWARDWICK, TX
amnts' Roost Museum U_pdated 2bdr/1bath Mobil Home located on 2
610 East Harrington H uw : HI H_I NG! FOR RENT: Nice 3 bedroom, 2 bath mobile E’i&é’ti'f frlggg iﬂi?&iﬁfiﬂi?oﬁ’ﬁ @fti“’wrﬁéﬁ
Tuesday . Saturday CLAREMDON, TE Eolr(ne.sgzll%giﬂjth Hawley and 311 South burning stove. Asking $25,500 call 806-678-
aker. 874-. . 3242 to schedule a viewing.
10a.m.to 5 p.m. YARD HANDS
Open for appointments. £10 DOE \V EYCRe T1a1-1i#8 |FOR SALE BY OWNER
- ! = i
Call 874-2746. Manday - Friday 155.81 Acres Grass
' 4 at
T = 4pm

Not grazed for 3 %2 years.
Municipal water available.

CONTACT

I i HE

1,2 &3
Bedrooms

DISCOUNTS

Deer, Quail & only
1 % mi N Greenbelt Lake.
Access from paved Hwy 70.

806.679.8630 or
713.397.9455

BT

furniture, lamps, storage cabinet. Something

for everyone. Don’t miss this one. Four miles
South on HWY 70. Look for the John Deere
Tractor mailbox.

PUBLISHER'S NOTICE: All real
estate advertising in this newspaper
is subject to the Fair Housing Act

cau nousna Which makes it illegal to advertise
OPPORTUNITY "any preference, limitation, or dis-
crimination based on race, color, religion, sex,
handicap, familial status, or national origin, or an
intention, to make any such preference, limita-
tion, or discrimination." Familial status includes
children under the age of 18 living with parents
or legal custodians, pregnant women, and people
securing custody of children under 18. This news-
paper will not knowingly accept any advertising for
real estate which is in violation of the law. Our
readers are hereby informed that all dwellings
advertised in this newspaper are available on an
equal opportunity basis. To complain of discrimi-
nation, call HUD toll-free at 1-800-669-9777. The

Subscribe
Today

Donley County: $30/yr.
Out of County: $40/yr.
Out of State: $45/yr.
Enterprise-D: $15/yr.

for Seniors & Veterans

CALL TODAY!
Brice 806-681-9079
Dwayne 806-277-0228

FLETCHER

PROPERTIES

Sunday, August 14th
from 2:00 ~ 4:00 p.m.
620 W 6th St., 3BR, 1 1/2
bath, LR, DR, Large updated

eat-in kitchen, hardwood
floors, finished basement, 2 car
detached garage, large BK'Y w/
privacy fence.
806-626-8534 + 913-522-8178

toll-free telephone number of the hearing impaired
is 1-800-927-9275.

CLASSIFIED AD RATES are $8.00 for the first 15
words and 15¢ for each additional word. Special
typefaces or boxes are extra.

THANK YOU NOTES are $10.00 for the first 40
words and 15¢ for each additional word.
DEADLINES are 5:00 p.m. each Monday, subject

Errors not corrected within ten days of the first
printing are the responsibility of the advertiser.

Call
874-2259 .

to change for special editions and holidays.

PREPAYMENT IS REQUIRED on all ads except for more

for customers with established accounts. Visa - -

and MasterCard accepted.

ERRORS: Check your ad on its first printing. lnformatlon

REALTOR

m Jim Garland Real Estate

Donley County: 1,015 acres. Nice home,
hunters cabin, good hunting, and two fishing tanks.

* Donley County: Good hunting. 160 acres, lots
of trees & brush, 3 wells, fenced & cross fenced,
approx 7,000 sq. ft. home-lodge.

806-874-3757

STATE & REGIONAL

TEXAS STATEWIDE CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING NETWORK
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TexSCAN Week of

August 14, 2016
HOME BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITY TO GET PAID DAILY,
Great Home Business, Please call
1-832-225-5005 first. Ask about $100
cash referral! Fred 1-469-909-6624,
fredcornell@legalshieldassociate.com,

LegalShield, Independent Associate

LEGALS

SOCIAL SECURITY DISABILITY
BENEFITS. Unable to work? Denied
benefits? We Can Help! WIN or Pay
Nothing! Contact Bill Gordon & Associates
at 1-800-755-0168 to start your application
today!

RV PARK FOR SALE

Mountain RV Park For Sale Approximately
100 RV Sites partially complete. 1 Mile west
of HWY 48 on Ski Run Road.Ruidoso, NM
88355 Call 1-575-258-5050.

PHONE/INTERNET

AT&T U-Verse Internet starting at $15/
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